OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
Bpecr, 30.6. - 3.7.2021

AucTtaHuuna 36
03.07.2021

My>xunHbl, 200m Komnnekc

OTKpbITbIE

CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKOA OUHASBHBIN

Pekopga PB

2:00.64 CAHKOBWMY, MaBen

BLR

01.01.2015

KMC : 2:18.50 / MC :2:10.39 / MCMK : 1:59.78

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

duHan

O~NO O A WN P

3APOBCKUW, IMuTpnii

LIbIMBANOB, Nnbs

FOPYEHKO, Bnagucnas

LUAPAIOB, Huknta
PAKNTWH, Butanuii
MAPKOB, Ceprei
BYCOB, EBreHuit
PbIIbKO, Anekceii

Pe3epBHble 3a8BKK

UBUNUK, OmuTtpunii
HABOKOB, AnekcaHap

rlp

2003
2000
2003
1995
2005
2001
2001
2005

2003
2001

paspsz

MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC

MC
MC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR

MunHCcK

Morunnésckas 06nacTb
MunHCcK

Fomenbckasi 061acTb
pogHeHCcKas 06n1acTb
MwuHckas o06nacTb
MwuHckas o06nacTb
MUHCK

MunHcK
Butebckas obnactb

3asBoyHOe Bpems

2:12.53
2:11.86
2:10.53
2:10.23
2:10.32
2:11.47
2:11.94
2:12.76

2:12.92
2:14.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

03.07.2021 16:24 - CtpaHuua 1



