36	, 200m
03.07.2021	

		2:00.64	, BLR	01.01.2015
KMC : 2:1	8.50 / MC : 2:10.39 / M	ICMK : 1:59.78		
		,		
	,	,		
1		2003	BLR	2:12.53
2	,	2000	BLR	2:11.86
3	,	2003	BLR	2:10.53
4	,	1995	BLR	2:10.23
5	,	2005	BLR	2:10.32
6	,	2001	BLR	2:11.47
7	,	2001	BLR	2:11.94
8	,	2005	BLR	2:12.76
	,	2003	BLR	2:12.92
	,	2001	BLR	2:14.47